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Description

199503240000
76081

03/24/1995
09:57:20

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HESS,
DONALD W

199506160001
57561

06/16/1995
09:51:43

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
RICHARD

199507060001
76371

07/06/1995
10:54:08

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRATER,
MELVIN A

199606280002
08431

06/28/1996
09:41:41

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ, JOHN
JR

199607030002
15441

07/03/1996
02:52:28

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUICK, JIMMY

199607220002
35101

07/22/1996
01:21:08

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRILLO,
DAVID

199608160002
66391

08/16/1996
10:56:50

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
WILLIAM

199609190003
09401

09/19/1996
09:36:03

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAUTH,
STEPHEN P

199610070003
33571

10/07/1996
02:24:23

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIZE,
SYLVESTER

199610070003
33581

10/07/1996
02:24:25

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROTHENSTIN
E, MARK

199610090003
36081

10/09/1996
08:59:50

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
STEPHEN E

199610170003
46201

10/17/1996
08:52:11

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARE,
MICHAEL

199611130003
75371

11/13/1996
08:41:10

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODEN,
PHYLLIS

199611270003
92721

11/27/1996
11:11:29

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSTON,
KERRY G

199612180004
15671

12/18/1996
09:35:06

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YATES,
JOSEPH

199612270004
23021

12/27/1996
09:11:48

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JEFF L

199612270004
23031

12/27/1996
09:13:19

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HADAWAY,
JEFFERY

199612270004
23531

12/27/1996
11:15:50

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
KENNETH

199701070000
06181

01/07/1997
12:05:32

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JANEWAY,
JEFFERY

199703110000
75451

03/11/1997
10:41:53

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOUCHSTONE
, JOE

199703210000
87411

03/21/1997
10:44:56

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHEM,
CANDI

199706230001
96241

06/23/1997
01:46:25

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAZER, LOIE

199706250001
97971

06/25/1997
09:45:48

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULLEDGE,
BOBBY

199709240003
07451

09/24/1997
09:34:19

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LESSLEY,
VIRGINIA A

199712010003
88591

12/01/1997
12:28:50

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEILL,
PHYLLIS

199804200001
41851

04/20/1998
02:51:30

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
JAMES



199809150003
60591

09/15/1998
11:29:19

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
STEVE

199812230005
13531

12/23/1998
02:00:38

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
EDWARD

199812210005
06841

12/21/1998
09:12:32

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOENIG,
ANNE R

199902110000
58941

02/11/1999
11:11:37

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALENTI,
PETE


