Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503240000 76081	03/24/1995 09:57:20	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HESS, DONALD W						Dosonption
199506160001 57561	06/16/1995 09:51:43	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, RICHARD						
199507060001 76371	07/06/1995 10:54:08	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRATER, MELVIN A						
199606280002 08431	06/28/1996 09:41:41	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, JOHN JR						
199607030002 15441	07/03/1996 02:52:28	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUICK, JIMMY						
199607220002 35101	07/22/1996 01:21:08	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRILLO, DAVID						
199608160002 66391	08/16/1996 10:56:50	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, WILLIAM						
199609190003 09401	09/19/1996 09:36:03	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAUTH, STEPHEN P						
199610070003 33571	10/07/1996 02:24:23	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIZE, SYLVESTER						
199610070003 33581	10/07/1996 02:24:25	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROTHENSTIN E, MARK						
199610090003 36081	10/09/1996 08:59:50	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, STEPHEN E						
199610170003 16201	10/17/1996 08:52:11	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARE, MICHAEL						
199611130003 75371	11/13/1996 08:41:10	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODEN, PHYLLIS						
199611270003 92721	11/27/1996 11:11:29	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSTON, KERRY G						
199612180004 15671	12/18/1996 09:35:06	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YATES, JOSEPH						
199612270004 23021	12/27/1996 09:11:48	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JEFF L						
199612270004 23031	12/27/1996 09:13:19	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HADAWAY, JEFFERY						
199612270004 23531	12/27/1996 11:15:50	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, KENNETH						
199701070000 06181	01/07/1997 12:05:32	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JANEWAY, JEFFERY						
99703110000 '5451	03/11/1997 10:41:53	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOUCHSTONE , JOE						
99703210000 37411	03/21/1997 10:44:56	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHEM, CANDI						
99706230001 6241	06/23/1997 01:46:25	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAZER, LOIE						
199706250001 97971	06/25/1997 09:45:48	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULLEDGE, BOBBY						
199709240003 07451	09/24/1997 09:34:19	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LESSLEY, VIRGINIA A						
199712010003 38591	12/01/1997 12:28:50	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEILL, PHYLLIS						
199804200001 11851	04/20/1998 02:51:30	EQUITY ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, JAMES						

199809150003 60591		EQUITY ONE INC			JOHNSON, STEVE			
199812230005 13531	12/23/1998 02:00:38	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party		GARDNER, EDWARD			
199812210005 06841	12/21/1998 09:12:32	EQUITY ONE INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	KOENIG, ANNE R			
199902110000 58941	02/11/1999 11:11:37	EQUITY ONE	Secured party		VALENTI, PETE			